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    Total          Increase from 
    Count           Year Before 
Year of Bibliography 
 
2002    1208   ----   
2003    1351   143  
2004    1621   270 
2005    1880   259 
2006    2335   455 
2007    2880   545 
2008    3226   346 
2009    3601   375 
2010    4198   597 
2011     4827   629 
2012     5166   339 
2013    5564   398 
2014    6532   968 
2015    7090   558 
2016    7706   616 
2017    8157   451 
2018    8957   800 
2019    9443   486 
2020    9905   462 
2021    10438   533 
2022    10952   514  
 
Year of Publication 
 
1982 1 
1984 1 
1985 3 
1986 12 
1987 18 
1988 22 
1989 50 
1990 78 
1991 65 
1992 65 
1993 109 
1994 113 
1995 126 
1996 159 

1997 150 
1998 216 
1999 286 
2000 286 
2001 304 
2002 291 
2003 357 
2004 389 
2005 356 
2006 468 
2007 470 
2008 492 
2009 544 
2010 462 

2011 519 
2012 462 
2013 467 
2014 549 
2015 517 
2016 479 
2017 496 
2018 489 
2019 472 
2020 343 
2021 197 
2022 81 
Forth- 4 
coming 

Country 
 
Argentina  31 
Australia  401 
Austria  264 
Belgium  85 
Brazil  24 
Bulgaria  73 
Canada  227 
Chile  30 
China  116 
Columbia  6 
Costa Rica 1 
Croatia  44 
Cyprus  2 
Czech Republic 191 
Denmark  141 
Ecuador  1 

Egypt  1 
Estonia  15 
Finland  142 
France  289 
Georgia  4 
Germany  1306 
Ghana  3 
Great Britain 757 
Greece  7 
Hong Kong 6 
Hungary  160 
Iceland  11 
India  5 
Indonesia  2 
Iran  7 
Iraq  1 

Ireland  115 
Israel  142 
Italy  192 
Japan  158 
Jordan  1 
Kenya  2 
Korea  304 
Kuwait  2 
Latvia  30 
Lebanon  1 
Liechtenstein 1 
Lithuania  33 
Luxembourg 13 
Malaysia  10 
Mexico  16 
Netherlands 320 

New Zealand 99 
Norway  169 
Peru  1 
Philippines 65 
Poland  152 
Portugal  131 
Qatar  1 
Romania  13 
Russia  76 
Saudi Arabia 1 
Serbia  1 
Singapore  13 
Slovakia  61 
Slovenia  74 
South Africa 31 
Spain  238 
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Suriname  2 
Sweden  281 
Switzerland 349 
Taiwan  113 
Thailand  8 
Turkey  54 
UAE  2 
Uganda  1 
Ukraine  6 
United States 3180 
Uruguay  39 
Venezuela  4 
Vietnam  1 


